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Anlage

FichtestraBe 24, 01731 Kreischa

tv.kreischa@gmail.com

Sportwart/in
Edel, Matthias

T 01749860038 Matze_1994@gmx.net

Jugendwart/in
Kornig, Christian

T 01749357577 christian-koernig@gmx.de
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Herren 40 | Verbandsliga Senioren

MF: Thomas Gothe
m 0175-1597070; thomas.goethe@googlemail.com
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

B6hm, Michael
Gothe, Thomas
Schiedsrichter
Stahl, Holger
Linke, Andre
Weiser, Marco
Petery, Roman
Dornbusch, Stefan
Moritz, Heiko
K&rnig, Christian
Schiedsrichter
Richter, Thomas
Balaz, Peter (SVK /D)
Schubert, Steffen
von Koller, Zabel
DlugoR-Rind, Hendrik
Scholz, Martin
Gossel, Frank
Gorka, Alexander
Hafke, Boris
Fiebiger, Stefan
Seidel, André
Jeske, Siegfried
Konti, Eryk
Kunath, Michael
Aurisch, Sven
Arlt, Torsten

ID-Nr.
17201056
17401455

17655060
18102334
17701534
17301396
17801093
16301455
17901612

16702016
17051250
17901645
16802981
17752102
17553098
15602670
17755313
18454928
18154353
18302421
15302967
17053712
16452051
16856085
16756191

LK
LK6,9
LK9,9

LK10,4
LK10,2
LK10,7
LK12,3
LK12,4
LK13,9
LK13,5

LK13,4
LK16,4
LK18,0
LK18,5
LK19,7
LK19,8
LK19,4
LK20,9
LK21,7
LK21,6
LK24,8
LK21,1
LK23,4
LK20,6
LK24,5
LK25,0
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